KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

el 042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 174,176,171
No. 8C 0| cEKEMUI2024 Dated: 13123 {;
DATE SHEET
MBBS Fourth Professional Practicall Viva Voce Annual Examination 2024 will be held
according to the following schedule:
PRACTICAL !/ VIVA VOCE
Venue: Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore Time: 9:00 a.m. to onwards
Date Day Otorhlnnlaryngulogy
Unit | Unit Il
02-01-2025 Thursday Group - A Group - B
03-01-2025 Friday Group - C | Group-D
04-01-2025 Saturday Group -E | Group -F
06-01-2025 Monday Group - G | Group -H
07-01-2025 Tuesday Group - | Group -J
08-01-2025 Wednesday | Group - K Group - L
Excluding Roll Nos. 2404309 o1
QOphthalmology
Vale Day Unit | Unit Unit
0B-01-2025 Wednesday | Group- A Group - B Group - C
09-01-2025 Thursday Group -D Group -E Group - F
10-01-2025 Friday Group - G - | Group -H Group - |
11-01-2025 Saturday Group -.J | Group - K Group - L
Excluding Roll Nos_2404211, 2404228, 2404256, 2404102 2404308, 2404313, 2404323 107}
Date Day Special Pathology Community Medicine
13-01-2025 Monday Group - A Group - G
14-01-2025 Tuesday Group - B Group - H
15-01-2025 Wednesday | Group-C Group - |
16-01-2025 Thursday Group -D Group - J
17-01-2025 Friday Group - E Group - K
18-01-2025 Saturday Group - F Group - L
20-01-2025 Monday Group - G Group - A
21-01-2025 Tuesday Group - H | Group - B
22-01-2025 Wednesday | Group - | Group - C
23-01-2025 Thursday Group - J | Group -D
24-01-2025 Friday Group - K | Group - E
25-01-2025 Saturday Group - L | Group -F
Exciuding Roll Nos. 2404228 [01) | Excluding Roll Nos : 24041688, 2404228 2404309, [03)

Group - A: Roll No.2404001 TO Roll No.2404028 (28)

Group - B: Roll No. 2404029 TO Rell No. 2404056 (28)

Group - C: Roll No,2404057 TO Roll No.2404084 (28]

Group - D: Roll No. 2404085 TO Roll No. 2404112 (28)

Group - E: Roll No.2404113 TO Roll No.2404140 (28)

Group - F: Roll No. 2404141 TO Roll No. 2404167 (27)

Group - G: Roll No 2404168 TO Roll N0.2404194 (27)

Group - H: Roll No. 2404185 TO Roll No. 2404221 (27)

Group - |: Rell No.2404222 TO Roll No.2404248 (27)

Group - J: Roll No, 2404249 TO Roll No, 2404275 (27)

Group - K:Roll No.2404276 TO Roll No.2404302 (27)

Group - L: Roll No. 2404303 TO Roll No. 2404328 (27)
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